UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74CBT2G125  CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw      1 of 6
Copyright © 2015 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-942.B
DUAL BUS SWITCH WITH
LEVEL SHIFT
 DESCRIPTION
The U74CBT2G125 is a low on-resistance, high-speed CMOS

* TTL level input (control input)
* Low Power Dissipation: ICC=10μA (max.)
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
U74CBT2G125L-S08-R U74CBT2G125G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
U74CBT2G125L-P08-R U74CBT2G125G-P08-R TSSOP-8 Tape Reel
 MARKING
SOP-8 TSSOP-8
U74CBT2G125                                 CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw   QW-R502-942.B
 PIN CONFIGURATION
 FUNCTION TABLE (each gate)